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152936 Ach , Clay M 11 2012 X
205906 Allison , Brooke F 8 - X
214848 Alsip , Kaylee F 8 - C
169270 Alvarado , Nathan M 11 2012 X
205911 Alvarado , Sabrina F 9 2014 X
154772 Anderson , Alexis F 12 2011 C
99482 Arnold , Sam M 12 2011 X

214854 Arnold , Stapleton F 9 2014 C
213200 Baldridge , Dawson M 9 2014 X
99463 Ballard , Dima M 12 2011 X
92535 Barker , Andrew M 12 2011 X

153345 Barnhart , Zac M 11 2012 X
214846 Benson , Avery F 7 - X/C
184953 Berryhill , Blayne M 10 2013 X
205904 Berryhill , Savannah F 8 - X
138078 Bilderback , Briscoe M 12 2011 X
175594 Bilderback , Brody M 10 2013 X
111097 Binkauskas , Michael M 12 2011 X
159779 Blair , Jaxson M 11 2012 X
223035 Blakeman , Jacob M 9 2014 X
191782 Blood , Michael  M 10 2013 X
99580 Boone , Caroline F 12 2011 X

230885 Branstetter , Andrew M 8 - X
140938 Branum , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
214832 Brickey , Kennedy F 10 2013 C
214835 Brickey , Riley F 8 - C
214830 Brickey , Taylor F 10 2013 C
93609 Brinegar , Brooklyn F 10 2013 X

138227 Brittain , Will M 10 2013 X
205948 Brittan , Taylor F 11 2012 X
152934 Brown , Turner M 11 2012 X
222472 Buckler , Mackenzie F 7 - X
205930 Burton , Drayden M 9 2014 X
213485 Butler , Alli F 12 2011 X
93608 Byers , Alex F 12 2011 X

230888 Byers , Evan M 7 - X
76361 Calhoun , Sara F 12 2011 X

155006 Campbell , Taylor F 11 2012 X/C
99592 Caneer , Kennedy F 12 2011 X

223084 Cardona , Ellie F 10 2013 X
232725 Carrico , Taylor F 7 - X
214627 Carroll , Kenna F 9 2014 X
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214632 Casper , Gretchen F 8 - X
184729 Casper , Roman M 10 2013 X
99503 Castillo , Chad M 12 2011 X

196897 Charley , Josiah M 9 2014 X
154829 Childress , Richard M 11 2012 X
153346 Clark , Boone M 12 2011 X
159098 Clark , Will M 10 2013 X
214843 Coke , Sarah F 11 2012 C
214636 Collins , Leah F 9 2014 X
232727 Colon , Sydney F 7 - X
190853 Combs , Grace F 8 - X
205900 Cooke , Rachel F 8 - X
230877 Crager , Colten M 9 2014 X
206071 Crecelius , Katie F 10 2013 X
232723 Crosbie , Cate F 8 - X
232720 Crosbie , Kirby F 10 2013 X
111107 Crouch , Laura Beth F 9 2014 X
230874 Cundiff , Sam M 10 2013 X
205443 Dalton , Parker M 11 2012 X
153347 Davis , Brian M 11 2012 X
213146 Davis , Caleb M 9 2014 X
111109 Davis , Emily F 12 2011 X
153303 Davis , Evan M 10 2013 X
191805 Davis , Joe M 12 2011 X
184774 Davis , John M 10 2013 X
214836 Day , Maria F 7 - X/C
159787 DeMoss , Justin M 11 2012 X
191780 Demarcus , David M 10 2013 X
155572 Demarcus , Rachel F 9 2014 X
169278 Dick , Austin M 10 2013 X
196515 Dicken , Cyrus M 8 - X
99509 Dickinson , Brad M 12 2011 X

153332 Dobbs , Rebecca F 11 2012 X
213180 Dobbs , Tyler M 9 2014 X
196516 Dollus , Abbey F 10 2013 X
227518 Dollus , Abby F 10 2013 X
205940 Downing , Camille F 9 2014 X
205944 Downing , Carmen F 9 2014 X
202049 Dragoo , Lincoln M 8 - X
153329 Dragoo , Molly F 10 2013 X
213114 Drake , Wade M 9 2014 X
214828 Dunn , Caroline F 9 2014 C
138046 Eden , Katie F 12 2011 X
99631 Elder , Lauren F 11 2012 X

191784 Elliot , Clay M 10 2013 X
213488 Eltzroth , Becca F 9 2014 X
232721 Evans , Erin F 9 2014 X
213143 Evans , Tyler M 9 2014 X
223085 Fairchild , Riley M 10 2013 X
111110 Findley , Emma F 12 2011 X
230875 Fish , Kyle M 10 2013 X
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76362 Ford , Meredith F 11 2012 X
213196 Francis , Braden M 9 2014 X
213150 Francke , Zach M 9 2014 X
99505 Frazier , Dylan M 12 2011 X

214851 Fry , Bailey F 8 - C
153291 Fry , Laney F 7 - X
153328 Fugmann , Lauren F 11 2012 X
205451 Gabbert , Sophia F 5 - X
191776 Galloway , Chase M 10 2013 X
76360 Galloway , Macy F 12 2011 X

206075 Garrett , Michael M 12 2011 X
138228 Garrison , Zachary M 10 2013 X
223086 Gebhardt , Alyssa F 7 - X
232714 Gerken , Ben M 8 - X
159099 Gillespie , Ethan M 9 2014 X
99624 Goodknight , Elle F 12 2011 X

184737 Graybeal , Aaron M 10 2013 X
99546 Graybeal , Drew M 12 2011 X

230887 Green , Jed M 8 - X
99633 Griffith , Hannah F 11 2012 X

230878 Gross , Jacob M 9 2014 X
214631 Gudalis , Lauren F 7 - X
100376 Hacker , Audrey Grace F 11 2011 X
213193 Hacker , Will M 8 - X
232726 Hager , Grace F 7 - X
213119 Hall , Austin M 9 2014 X
153348 Hamilton , Liam M 10 2013 X
213238 Hampton , Sloane M 10 2013 X
154655 Hanifan , Abigail F 10 2012 X
99635 Hannifan , Olivia F 12 2011 X

213182 Hargis , Bradley M 9 2014 X
206070 Hargis , Lucy F 10 2013 X
213235 Harper , Caleb M 8 - X
215407 Harper , Sara F 7 - X
138222 Harris , Ryan M 12 2011 X
169272 Hart , Taylor M 11 2012 X
90064 Hartley , Hannah F 11 2012 X

214856 Hayden , Abby F 11 2012 C
234316 Hayes , Kendall F 8 - X
223036 Hendrickson , Carter M 9 2014 X
205950 Henry , Grace F 9 2014 X
205452 Henry , Natalie F 6 - X
169279 Henry , Nathan M 10 2013 X
131274 Hill , Charis F 10 2010 X
205947 Hill , Chloe F 9 2014 X
232724 Hill , Jessica F 8 - X
191811 Hill , Trevor M 11 2012 X
111114 Hoagland , Madeline F 11 2012 X
230879 Hodge , Alex M 9 2014 X
99641 Hoover , Lilly F 12 2011 X

205447 Horn , Caroline F 8 - X
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141544 Hostetter , Nick M 12 2011 X
214849 Howard , Slade F 7 - X/C
175104 Howard , Stevi F 10 2013 X/C
214839 Hubbard , Lindsey F 7 - X/C
138220 Huff , Adam M 10 2013 X
140891 Hutchinson , Gypsie F 11 2012 X
213190 Iler , Jason M 9 2014 X
159786 Iler , Justin M 11 2012 X
154775 Ingram , Grace F 11 2012 C
191783 Ingram , Kyle M 10 2013 X
205462 Isaacs , Brylin F 9 2014 X
214635 Jacobs , Grace F 8 - X
184996 Johnson , Carter  M 10 2013 X
205933 Johnson , Luke M 11 2012 X
230886 Johnson , Matthew M 8 - X
214826 Johnson , Savannah F 12 2011 C
154771 Johnson , Taylor F 12 2011 C
138079 Jones , Austin M 12 2011 X
205152 Kauffman , Victoria F 9 2014 X
213140 Kaufmann , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
153324 Kemplin , Hannah F 10 2013 X
213147 Kennedy , Hayden M 9 2014 X
191801 King , Tre M 10 2013 X
223037 Klaiber , Logan M 9 2014 X
138054 Lancaster , Caroline F 9 2014 X
141545 Lane , Nelson M 12 2011 X
140930 Lankford , Audrey F 11 2012 X
230880 Lauder , Dylan M 9 2014 X
191781 LeVan , Garret M 10 2013 X
213142 Lebryk , Caelan M 9 2014 X
159093 Lelbach , Emma F 9 2014 X
99548 Leopold , Michael M 12 2011 X

153349 Lumm , Neil M 11 2012 X
232715 Lux , Jay M 10 2013 X
213239 Lytle , Caleb  M 9 2014 X
138221 Madden , Andrew M 8 - X
99595 Madden , Carol Beth F 12 2011 X

223033 Madison , Gavin M 9 2014 X
205442 Mallory , Hagan M 10 2013 X
214841 Mann , Abby F 9 2014 X/C
205151 Martin , Morgan F 11 2012 X
153350 Massey , Joshua M 10 2013 X
152938 Maybrier , Riley M 11 2012 X
191779 McBeath , Christian  M 10 2013 X
214857 McCauley , Elizabeth F 8 - C
205458 McClanahan , Jaylin F 7 - X
111101 McClellan , Michael M 12 2011 X
213145 McCreary , Cade M 9 2014 X
160772 McGarey , Morgan F 8 - X
161127 McGuire , Reagan F 10 2013 X
213197 McIntire , Jake M 9 2014 X
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213240 McKinney , Michael M 8 - X
213155 McNulty , Blaine M 11 2012 X
153302 Mcleod , Jake M 11 2012 X
214850 Meade , Reagan F 10 2013 C
205852 Messinger , Callie  F 9 2014 X
169274 Miley , Aaron M 11 2012 X
213112 Miller , Brayden M 9 2014 X
169275 Mills , Jacob M 11 2012 X
141546 Milslage , Connor M 12 2011 X
205851 Mingua , Meela F 8 - X
99500 Mitchell , Hunter M 12 2011 X

154650 Mitchell , Jess F 12 2010 X
153331 Mitchell , Mikayla F 11 2012 X
184954 Mitchell , Parker M 10 2013 X
153320 Mitchell , Sophia F 9 2014 X
214847 Montgomery , Audrey F 10 2013 C
214838 Montgomery , Landis F 7 - X/C
206069 Morehead , Elena  F 9 2014 X
213241 Morehead , Tomas M 8 - X
159780 Morgan , Blake M 11 2012 X
214853 Morris , Kendal F 11 2012 C
154657 Mullins , Emma F 9 2014 X
93611 Myers , Melissa F 11 2012 X

140945 Nagle , Peyton F 11 2012 X
205444 Navis , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
213116 Nieves , Logan M 9 2014 X
107780 Nighbert , Benton M 12 2011 X
205869 Oliver , Ben M 10 2013 X
93607 Orrender , Emily F 11 2012 X

222470 Osborne , Faith F 8 - X
153323 Palmer , Skyler F 10 2013 X
205959 Palmer , Tristan  M 10 2013 X
99599 Panter , Claire F 12 2011 X

140940 Parks , Beakah F 11 2012 X
213111 Parks , Graham M 9 2014 X
99645 Parsons , Brianna F 12 2011 X

169276 Paske , Kyle M 11 2012 X
191775 Payne , Taylor M 10 2013 X
99553 Penalva , Micah M 12 2011 X

160774 Peoples , Julia F 9 2014 X
153305 Pettigew , Carter M 11 2012 X
175107 Pettigrew , Callie F 9 2014 X
169288 Potter , Logan M 10 2013 X
213201 Prater , Drew M 9 2014 X
213195 Preston , Jansen M 8 - X
138077 Puckett , Landon M 10 2013 X
153322 Puleo , Angie F 11 2012 X
205912 Pulliam , Madeline  F 8 - X
206068 Ransdell , Ellie F 10 2013 X
213199 Renfro , Nash M 9 2014 X
169287 Richardson , Blake M 10 2013 X
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217073 Rico , Michael M 9 2014 X
99513 Roach , Bennett M 12 2011 X

219439 Roark , Connor M 8 - X
221662 Rode , Kyle M 8 - X
169155 Rodgers , Megan F 8 - C
161132 Rodgers , Payton F 9 2014 X
107786 Rose , Matt M 12 2011 X
141550 Rupp , Frederick M 12 2011 X
205910 Sabad , Gabrielle F 8 - X
159782 Sabad , Wyatt M 11 2012 X
107782 Schacht , Drew M 12 2011 X
205975 Schafer , Gracie  F 10 2013 X
213242 Scott , Phillip M 8 - X
205927 Scott , Zach M 8 - X
223032 Settles , Braxton M 9 2014 X
161134 Sheely , Lexi F 9 2014 X
222471 Shelton , Heather F 7 - X
184771 Shelton , Lucas M 12 2011 X
131272 Shewmaker , Elise F 8 - X
99472 Shewmaker , Isaac M 12 2011 X

213489 Siebenthaler , Kelsey F 7 - X
138056 Sither , Allie F 8 - X
138049 Sither , Hannah F 12 2011 X
99591 Sjogren , Maddie F 12 2011 X

138074 Slone , Adam M 11 2012 X
213152 Southall , Wyatt M 9 2014 X
152939 Southhall , Will M 11 2012 X
205971 Sparks , Emily F 8 - X
214633 Spillman , Sydney F 7 - X
213245 Stanback , Chase M 9 2014 X
155622 Stanback , Maddie F 11 2012 X
99556 Starks , Connor M 12 2011 X
69389 Steger , Mary Beth F 12 2011 X/C

107783 Stein , John M 12 2011 X
141551 Stephens , Robbie M 12 2011 X
111102 Stephens , Seth M 11 2012 X
152937 Stephens , Ty M 11 2012 X
205445 Stout , Thomas M 10 2013 X
160782 Strunk , Hayley F 12 2011 X
205868 Strunk , John M 10 2013 X
216302 Stucky , Ryan M 9 2014 X
153353 Sturgill , Jordan M 10 2013 X
213486 Suiter , Lauren F 7 - X
153321 Tackett , Brooke F 10 2013 X
99499 Tackett , Jordan M 12 2011 X

140927 Taylor , Ashton F 10 2013 X
205968 Taylor , Emilee F 9 2014 X/C
205456 Teall , Emilie F 6 - X
232718 Tipton , Sam M 7 - X
99650 Townsend , Gabby F 12 2011 X

107795 Trimble , Drew M 12 2011 X
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214844 Turner , Hadley F 7 - X/C
205931 Vaught , Chandler M 9 2014 X
175109 Waddles , Lauren F 7 - X
205845 Waddles , Sarah F 6 - X
205901 Wallen , Abby F 8 - X
232722 Watkins , Ashley F 9 2014 X
99496 Weber , Josh M 12 2011 X

175108 Weece , Ava F 7 - X
230881 Weeks , Christian M 9 2014 X
190855 Weeks , Sydney F 10 2013 X
160779 Weitlauf , Katie F 8 - X
232719 Wellman , Dylan M 9 2014 X
214629 Wellman , Haley F 9 2014 X
214628 Wells , Perry F 11 2012 X
161135 West , Shannon F 10 2013 X
213139 Wheatley , Dillon M 9 2014 X
214630 Whitaker , Hannah F 9 2014 X
99515 White , Daniel M 12 2011 X

232728 White , Sarah  Grace F 7 - X
99466 Whitman , Nick M 12 2011 X

223034 Widmer , Justin M 9 2014 X
99560 Wier , Aaron M 11 2012 X

213220 Wier , Adam M 9 2014 X
184796 Wilkins , Brett M 10 2013 X
230882 Wills , Cooper M 9 2014 X
141552 Wills , Hunter M 12 2011 X
107796 Wilson , Gresham M 12 2011 X
214859 Wilson , Peyton F 7 - X/C
138116 Wilson , Tanner M 11 2012 X
69396 Woeste , Jordan F 11 2012 X

230883 Woeste , Thomas M 9 2014 X
169286 Woodward , Blake M 10 2013 X
213483 Woodward , Ellie F 7 - X
159785 Woodward , William M 11 2012 X
205460 Workman , Lindsay F 7 - X
160780 Yeagle , Bailey F 8 - X
160781 Yeagle , Maddie F 9 2014 X
138113 Young , Blake M 12 2011 X
184994 Young , David M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Ash, Eric 
Brown, Deanna 
Charley, Josiah 
Gillespie, Ethan 
Prewitt, Isaiah 
Richardson, Blake 
Shorter, Lucas 
Spraggins, Dawson 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Ash, Lauren 
Chaney, Jennifer 
Cole, Caroline 
Craig, Shelby 
Fields, Savannah 
Lankford, Audrey 
Prewitt, Daneille 
Roach, Nancy 
Short, Alaina 
Sisk, Annie 
Tudor, Brooke 

Varsity
Baseball

Ballard, Dima 
Barker, Andrew 
Blair, Jaxson 
Dick, Austin 
Henry, Nathan 
Hostetter, Nick 
Lane, Nelson 
Miley, Aaron 
Mills, Jacob 
Milslage, Connor 
Rupp, Frederick 
Schacht, Drew 
Shewmaker, Isaac 
Stein, John 
Stephens, Robbie 
Stephens, Ty 
Wills, Hunter 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Blair, Jaxson 
Blood, Michael  

X Calipari, Brad 
Davis, Joe 
Davis, John 
Demarcus, David 
DeMoss, Justin 
Dick, Austin 
Galloway, Chase 
Hill, Trevor 
Iler, Justin 
Ingram, Kyle 

King, Tre 
McBeath, Christian  
Nighbert, Benton 
Puckett, Landon 
Richardson, Blake 
Roach, Bennett 
Rode, Kyle 
Rose, Matt 
Sabad, Wyatt 
Schacht, Drew 
Stein, John 
Trimble, Drew 

X Whitman, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Brooke 
X Brooks, Allison 

Buckler, Mackenzie 
Combs, Grace 

X Hamilton, Bethany 
Hartley, Hannah 

X Hill, Charis 
X James, Abigail 
X James, Hannah 

McClanahan, Jaylin 
McGuire, Reagan 
Osborne, Faith 
Panter, Claire 
Rodgers, Payton 

X Sheely, Lexi 
Shelton, Heather 
Strunk, Hayley 
Wallen, Abby 
Weeks, Sydney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alsip, Kaylee 
Anderson, Alexis 
Arnold, Stapleton 
Benson, Avery 
Brickey, Kennedy 
Brickey, Riley 
Brickey, Taylor 
Campbell, Taylor 
Coke, Sarah 
Day, Maria 
Dunn, Caroline 
Fry, Bailey 
Hayden, Abby 
Howard, Slade 
Howard, Stevi 
Hubbard, Lindsey 
Ingram, Grace 
Johnson, Savannah 
Johnson, Taylor 
Mann, Abby 

X Mason, Victoria 
McCauley, Elizabeth 

Meade, Reagan 
Montgomery, Audrey 
Montgomery, Landis 
Morris, Kendal 
Rodgers, Megan 
Steger, Mary Beth 
Taylor, Emilee 
Turner, Hadley 

X White, Madeline 
Wilson, Peyton 

Varsity
Football

Ach, Clay 
Arnold, Sam 
Ballard, Dima 
Berryhill, Blayne 
Brown, Turner 
Burton, Drayden 
Castillo, Chad 

X Chrisman, Josh 
Davis, Caleb 
Davis, John 
Dickinson, Brad 
Drake, Wade 
Elliot, Clay 
Evans, Tyler 
Francke, Zach 
Hall, Austin 
Hamilton, Liam 
Kaufmann, Jonathan 
Kennedy, Hayden 
Lebryk, Caelan 
Maybrier, Riley 
McCreary, Cade 
McNulty, Blaine 
Miller, Brayden 
Mitchell, Parker 
Navis, Jonathan 
Nieves, Logan 
Parks, Graham 
Paske, Kyle 
Potter, Logan 
Rico, Michael 
Southall, Wyatt 
Southhall, Will 
Stucky, Ryan 
Vaught, Chandler 
Weber, Josh 
Wheatley, Dillon 
White, Daniel 
Whitman, Nick 
Wilkins, Brett 
Woodward, Blake 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brinegar, Brooklyn 
Byers, Alex 

X Covington, Kaleigh 
X Dawahare, Hanna 
X Elder, Lauren 

Gabbert, Sophia 
Henry, Natalie 
Hill, Charis 
Isaacs, Brylin 

X James, Abigail 
X James, Hannah 

McClanahan, Jaylin 
X Mullins, Emma 

Myers, Melissa 
Orrender, Emily 

X Rodgers, Payton 
Shewmaker, Elise 
Steger, Mary Beth 
Teall, Emilie 
Workman, Lindsay 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baldridge, Dawson 
Davis, Evan 
Francis, Braden 
Hacker, Will 

X Hayes, Robbie 
Iler, Jason 
McIntire, Jake 
Mcleod, Jake 
Palmer, Tristan  
Pettigew, Carter 
Prater, Drew 
Preston, Jansen 
Renfro, Nash 

X Rutherford, Trae 
Wilson, Gresham 
Wilson, Tanner 
Young, Blake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Branum, Kelsey 
Day, Maria 
Fry, Laney 

X Gaines, Haydon 
Griffith, Hannah 

X Harpe, Kelli 
Harper, Sara 
Hutchinson, Gypsie 
Lankford, Audrey 
Sparks, Emily 
Taylor, Ashton 
Taylor, Emilee 
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Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Baldridge, Dawson 
Charles, Paxton 
Childress, Richard 

X Chrisman, Josh 
Corum, Samuel 

X Gerguis, Matthew 
Jackson, Jerrett 

X Leopold, Michael 
Mitchell, Parker 
Ott, Chandler 
Price, Kyle 

X Rainwater, Talyor 
X Richardson, Rance  

Rulo, Hunter 
Settles, Braxton 
Slatery, Van 
Sternberg, Josef 

X Strippelhoff, Payton 
Stucky, John 
Vaught, Chandler 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barnhart, Zac 
X Casper, Roman 

Clark, Boone 
Davis, Brian 
Dobbs, Tyler 
Garrett, Michael 
Graybeal, Aaron 
Graybeal, Drew 
Hamilton, Liam 
Hargis, Bradley 
Johnson, Carter  
Leopold, Michael 
Lumm, Neil 
Massey, Joshua 
Mitchell, Hunter 
Penalva, Micah 

X Schacht, Drew 
Starks, Connor 
Sturgill, Jordan 
Tackett, Jordan 
Wier, Aaron 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Boone, Caroline 
Caneer, Kennedy 

X Cole, Caroline 
Dobbs, Rebecca 
Downing, Camille 
Downing, Carmen 
Dragoo, Molly 

X Fairchild, Emily 
Fugmann, Lauren 
Hacker, Audrey Grace
Hargis, Lucy 
Henry, Grace 

Kemplin, Hannah 
X Madden, Carol Beth

Mitchell, Mikayla 
Mitchell, Sophia 
Morehead, Elena  
Nagle, Peyton 
Palmer, Skyler 
Panter, Claire 
Puleo, Angie 
Sheely, Lexi 
Sjogren, Maddie 

X Sparks, Sarah 
Stanback, Maddie 
Strunk, Hayley 
Tackett, Brooke 
West, Shannon 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Binkauskas, Michael 
Dicken, Cyrus 
McClellan, Michael 
Stephens, Seth 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Brooks, Addie Mae
Cardona, Ellie 

X Clark, Julia 
Crouch, Laura Beth 
Davis, Emily 

X Dollus, Abbey 
Dollus, Abby 
Fairchild, Riley 
Findley, Emma 

X Flaugher, Mikala 
Gebhardt, Alyssa 
Hoagland, Madeline 

X Horn, Claire 
McGarey, Morgan 

X Patton, Lauren 
Peoples, Julia 
Weitlauf, Katie 

X Yeagle, Bailey 
Yeagle, Maddie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bilderback, Briscoe 
Bilderback, Brody 
Gerken, Ben 

X Horn, Alex 
Jones, Austin 
Lux, Jay 
Oliver, Ben 

X Orwick, Luke 
Pettigew, Carter 
Puckett, Landon 
Slone, Adam 

Strunk, John 
Tipton, Sam 
Wellman, Dylan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Benson, Avery 
Carrico, Taylor 
Colon, Sydney 
Crosbie, Cate 
Crosbie, Kirby 
Eden, Katie 
Evans, Erin 
Hacker, Audrey Grace
Hager, Grace 
Hargis, Lucy 

X Harpe, Kelli 
Hill, Jessica 
Horn, Caroline 

X Horn, Sarah 
Howard, Slade 
Howard, Stevi 
Hubbard, Lindsey 
Kemplin, Hannah 
Lancaster, Caroline 
Mann, Abby 
Messinger, Callie  
Mingua, Meela 
Montgomery, Landis 
Pettigrew, Callie 

X Puckett, Christen 
Sither, Allie 
Sither, Hannah 
Turner, Hadley 
Waddles, Lauren 
Waddles, Sarah 
Watkins, Ashley 
Weece, Ava 
White, Sarah  Grace
Wilson, Peyton 
Yeagle, Maddie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Berryhill, Blayne 
Brittain, Will 
Burton, Drayden 
Casper, Roman 
Charley, Josiah 
Clark, Will 

X Davis, Brian 
X Diehl, John 
X Dragoo, Lincoln 

Frazier, Dylan 
X Garrison, Zachary 

Gillespie, Ethan 
Harris, Ryan 
Huff, Adam 
Johnson, Luke 
Lebryk, Caelan 

Madden, Andrew 
Madison, Gavin 

X Matthews, Austin 
X Matthews, Hunter  

Palmer, Tristan  
Parks, Graham 
Paske, Kyle 
Potter, Logan 

X Sabad, Wyatt 
Shelton, Lucas 
Stephens, Seth 
Wier, Aaron 
Wier, Adam 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allison, Brooke 
Alvarado, Sabrina 

X Beardsley, Grace 
Berryhill, Savannah 
Boone, Caroline 

X Brown, Emily 
Campbell, Taylor 

X Cooke, Rachel 
X Craig, Shelby 

Dragoo, Molly 
Eltzroth, Becca 

X Fugmann, Lauren 
X Hacker, Audrey Grace
X Hamilton, Bethany 

Hayes, Kendall 
Lelbach, Emma 
Madden, Carol Beth

X Mitchell, Mikayla 
Mitchell, Sophia 

X Mousounga, Karen 
Palmer, Skyler 
Parks, Beakah 
Pulliam, Madeline  

X Sabad, Gabrielle 
X Sapp, Gracie 

Stanback, Maddie 
Strunk, Hayley 
Suiter, Lauren 
Wallen, Abby 
West, Shannon 
Woodward, Ellie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brinegar, Brooklyn 
Calhoun, Sara 
Demarcus, Rachel 
Elder, Lauren 
Ford, Meredith 
Galloway, Macy 
Goodknight, Elle 

X Hanifan, Abigail 
Hannifan, Olivia 
Hoover, Lilly 
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X Isaacs, Brylin 
X Kauffman, Victoria 
X Martin, Morgan 

Mitchell, Jess 
X Mullins, Emma 

Parsons, Brianna 
Townsend, Gabby 
Weitlauf, Katie 
Woeste, Jordan 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Burton, Drayden 
X Diehl, John 
X Johnson, Luke 
X Lear, Zane 
X McGuire, Thomas 
X Scott, Zach 
X Trower, Seth 
X Vaught, Chandler 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brittain, Will 
Childress, Richard 
Dragoo, Lincoln 
Garrison, Zachary 
Gillespie, Ethan 

X Grider, Nick 
Harper, Caleb 
Harris, Ryan 
Huff, Adam 
Madden, Andrew 
Shelton, Lucas 

X Sternberg, Josef 
X Weir, Adam 

Wier, Aaron 
Wier, Adam 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Alvarado, Sabrina 
Butler, Alli 
Cooke, Rachel 

X Dragoo, Molly 
Eltzroth, Becca 

X Hamilton, Bethany 
Lelbach, Emma 
Madden, Carol Beth

X Peoples, Julia 
Pulliam, Madeline  
Sabad, Gabrielle 
Siebenthaler, Kelsey 
Suiter, Lauren 
Woodward, Ellie 
Yeagle, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alvarado, Nathan 
Cundiff, Sam 
Dalton, Parker 
Elliot, Clay 
Fish, Kyle 
Galloway, Chase 
Hart, Taylor 
LeVan, Garret 
Mallory, Hagan 
Morgan, Blake 
Navis, Jonathan 
Payne, Taylor 
Stout, Thomas 
Woodward, William 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blood, Michael  
Davis, John 
Demarcus, David 
DeMoss, Justin 
Dick, Austin 
Galloway, Chase 
Iler, Justin 
Ingram, Kyle 
McBeath, Christian  
Puckett, Landon 
Richardson, Blake 
Sabad, Wyatt 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Brooke 
Buckler, Mackenzie 
Combs, Grace 
McClanahan, Jaylin 
McGuire, Reagan 
Osborne, Faith 
Rodgers, Payton 
Shelton, Heather 
Wallen, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Alsip, Kaylee 
Arnold, Stapleton 
Benson, Avery 
Brickey, Kennedy 
Brickey, Riley 
Brickey, Taylor 
Campbell, Taylor 
Coke, Sarah 
Day, Maria 
Dunn, Caroline 
Fry, Bailey 
Hayden, Abby 
Howard, Slade 

Howard, Stevi 
Hubbard, Lindsey 
Ingram, Grace 
Mann, Abby 
McCauley, Elizabeth 
Meade, Reagan 
Montgomery, Audrey 
Montgomery, Landis 
Morris, Kendal 
Rodgers, Megan 
Taylor, Emilee 
Turner, Hadley 
Wilson, Peyton 

Junior Varsity
Football

Berryhill, Blayne 
Burton, Drayden 
Davis, Caleb 
Davis, John 
Drake, Wade 
Elliot, Clay 
Evans, Tyler 
Francke, Zach 
Hall, Austin 
Hamilton, Liam 
Kaufmann, Jonathan 
Kennedy, Hayden 
Lebryk, Caelan 
McCreary, Cade 
Miller, Brayden 
Mitchell, Parker 
Navis, Jonathan 
Nieves, Logan 
Parks, Graham 
Potter, Logan 
Rico, Michael 
Southall, Wyatt 
Stucky, Ryan 
Vaught, Chandler 
Wheatley, Dillon 
Wilkins, Brett 
Woodward, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brinegar, Brooklyn 
Gabbert, Sophia 
Henry, Natalie 
Hill, Charis 
Isaacs, Brylin 
McClanahan, Jaylin 
Myers, Melissa 
Orrender, Emily 
Shewmaker, Elise 
Teall, Emilie 
Workman, Lindsay 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baldridge, Dawson 
Davis, Evan 
Francis, Braden 
Hacker, Will 
Iler, Jason 
McIntire, Jake 
Mcleod, Jake 
Palmer, Tristan  
Pettigew, Carter 
Prater, Drew 
Preston, Jansen 
Renfro, Nash 

X Wilson, Gresham 
Wilson, Tanner 

X Young, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Branum, Kelsey 
Fry, Laney 
Griffith, Hannah 
Hutchinson, Gypsie 
Lankford, Audrey 
Sparks, Emily 
Taylor, Ashton 
Taylor, Emilee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Dobbs, Tyler 
Gillespie, Ethan 
Graybeal, Aaron 
Hampton, Sloane 
Hargis, Bradley 
Johnson, Carter  
Lytle, Caleb  
Massey, Joshua 
McKinney, Michael 
Morehead, Tomas 
Roark, Connor 
Scott, Phillip 
Scott, Zach 
Stanback, Chase 
Sturgill, Jordan 
Young, David 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Branum, Kelsey 
Brittan, Taylor 
Carroll, Kenna 
Casper, Gretchen 
Collins, Leah 
Crecelius, Katie 
Dollus, Abbey 
Dragoo, Molly 
Gudalis, Lauren 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Lexington Christian (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 8e81f86dd93c8c8410edd7945c173d74 2015-04-22 11:19:16
Digitally signed by Nate Valentine (nvalentine@lexingtonchristian.org) April 30, 2015 10:57:05 AM

Hargis, Lucy 
Hill, Chloe 
Jacobs, Grace 
Kemplin, Hannah 
Palmer, Skyler 
Pulliam, Madeline  
Ransdell, Ellie 
Schafer, Gracie  
Spillman, Sydney 
Wellman, Haley 
Wells, Perry 
Whitaker, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Benson, Avery 
Carrico, Taylor 
Colon, Sydney 
Crosbie, Cate 
Crosbie, Kirby 
Evans, Erin 
Hacker, Audrey Grace
Hager, Grace 
Hargis, Lucy 
Hill, Jessica 
Horn, Caroline 
Howard, Slade 
Howard, Stevi 
Hubbard, Lindsey 
Kemplin, Hannah 
Lancaster, Caroline 
Mann, Abby 
Messinger, Callie  
Mingua, Meela 
Montgomery, Landis 
Pettigrew, Callie 
Sither, Allie 
Turner, Hadley 
Waddles, Lauren 
Waddles, Sarah 
Watkins, Ashley 
Weece, Ava 
White, Sarah  Grace
Wilson, Peyton 
Yeagle, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brinegar, Brooklyn 
X Calhoun, Sara 

Demarcus, Rachel 
Elder, Lauren 
Ford, Meredith 

X Galloway, Macy 
X Goodknight, Elle 

Hanifan, Abigail 
X Hannifan, Olivia 
X Hoover, Lilly 

Isaacs, Brylin 
Kauffman, Victoria 

Martin, Morgan 
X Mitchell, Jess 

Mullins, Emma 
X Parsons, Brianna 
X Townsend, Gabby 

Weitlauf, Katie 
Woeste, Jordan 

Freshman
Baseball

Branstetter, Andrew 
Byers, Evan 
Crager, Colten 
Drake, Wade 
Green, Jed 
Gross, Jacob 
Hodge, Alex 

X Hodge, Alex 
Johnson, Matthew 
Lauder, Dylan 
Stucky, Ryan 
Weeks, Christian 
Wheatley, Dillon 
Wills, Cooper 
Woeste, Thomas 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Blakeman, Jacob 
Francis, Braden 
Hall, Austin 
Hendrickson, Carter 
Klaiber, Logan 
Madison, Gavin 
Miller, Brayden 
Settles, Braxton 
Widmer, Justin 


